ROCFC SUBS PAYMENT

All players paying Subs receive a personalised ROCFC Player Sports bag

Player Name:

1) Player Sponsor: $350

Player Sponsors receive a sponsors pack including:
Stubby Holder, Keyring, 1 free beer or wine at all home games, Invitation to

POVS night and Framed Photo of player with business name above the bar at

Campbelltown Sports Club.

Sponsor Details:

Sponsor Name:

Business Name:

Email: PH:

2) Reqular: $300

3) Students/Unemployed: $260

Payment Options

Cheques should be made payable to “Rostrevor Old Collegians Football Club”
and posted to PO Box 6806.

Direct Credit or EFT Payments can be made via Internet to our bank account with details:

BSB No. 633-000

Account Number: 153994777

Account Name: Rostrevor Old Collegians FC

Please ensure to quote your name in the reference section.

Visa/Mastercard or Debit Card Payments can be made by filling out details on the payment
slip below and posting to PO Box 6806 Halifax Street SA 5000, mailing to
rocsfooty@gmail.com or handing to any ROCFC Committee Member.

Cash Payments can be made to any ROCFC Committee Member.

If you have any questions concerning SUBS payment please contact
Simon Emanuele on 0412316939.
\Y

Payment Slip
Please make cheques payable to “Rostrevor Old Collegians Football Club”

SUBS

Visa Card |:| Master Card |:| Debit |:|

card Number. __ /[ [ /I
ExpiryDate: ~ / _ Name On Card

Amount $ Card Holder’s Signature:

MAJOR SPONSOR

alma

More than just a pub...

o p‘\,\\—JBELLTQ,,,,/'/

0

SPORTS CLUB

B GRADE PREMIERS
1974
1988
1993
1994
1998
2000
2003
2005
2015
C GRADE PREMIERS
1984
1985
1992
1993
2004
2005
2013

zol 7

Z\ W)=

Government
of South Australia

Office for Recreation
and Sport


mailto:rocsfooty@gmail.com

