## **ROCFC SUBS PAYMENT**

All players paying Subs receive a personalised ROCFC Player Sports bag

Player Name:	Part C
1) Player Sponsor: \$350	
Player Sponsors receive a sponsors pack including: Stubby Holder, Keyring, 1 free beer or wine at all home games, Invitation to POVS night and Framed Photo of player with business name above the bar at Campbelltown Sports Club.	MAJOR SPONSOR
Sponsor Details:	More than just a pub
Sponsor Name:	ADBELLTOIA.
Business Name:	CAMPBELLTOWN
Email: PH:	SPORTS CLUB
2) Regular: \$300	
3) Students/Unemployed: \$260	radiology SA
Payment Options	radiology 3A
<u>Cheques</u> should be made payable to "Rostrevor Old Collegians Football Club" and posted to PO Box 6806.	A GRADE PREMIERS 1980 1986
Direct Credit or EFT Payments can be made via Internet to our bank account with details:	1991 2003 2013
BSB No. 633-000 Account Number: 153994777 Account Name: Rostrevor Old Collegians FC Please ensure to quote your name in the reference section.  Visa/Mastercard or Debit Card Payments can be made by filling out details on the payment slip below and posting to PO Box 6806 Halifax Street SA 5000, mailing to	B GRADE PREMIERS 1974 1988 1993 1994 1998 2000 2003
rocsfooty@gmail.com or handing to any ROCFC Committee Member.	2005 2015
Cash Payments can be made to any ROCFC Committee Member.  If you have any questions concerning SUBS payment please contact Simon Emanuele on 0412316939.	C GRADE PREMIERS 1984 1985 1992 1993 2004 2005
Payment Slip Please make cheques payable to "Rostrevor Old Collegians Football Club"  SUBS	2003
Visa Card Master Card Debit	
Card Number:///	
Expiry Date: / Name On Card	Government of South Australia
Amount \$ Card Holder's Signature:	Office for Recreation and Sport